
Members Division (Representing) E-mail Personal Phone# Alternate Members E-mail
John Moreno A.S. j.moreno.jr.as@gmail.com
Jazmyn Horton A.S. jazmyn.horton.as@gmail.com
Gina Jimenez Student gjimenez2078@sdsu.edu
Ramiro Castillo Student rcastillo7256@sdsu.edu
Yamil Flores Student ycflores@sdsu.edu
Anthony Acosta Student abacosta@sdsu.edu

Henry Villegas Student Affairs hvillegas@sdsu.edu 505-264-9608
Norma Aguilar Student Affairs naguilar@sdsu.edu 760-455-7302
Georgette Astorga Student Affairs gastorga@sdsu.edu
Maribel Madero (Chair) Business & Financial Affairs maribel.madero@sdsu.edu 619-315-5660
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